2023 Junior Charleston CPA

SCBDA Junior CPA - Charleston Site 2023: Summers Corner Performing Arts Center at Rollings MS of the Arts

TUESDAY, MARCH 21ST

Warm Up Concert
8:30 AM 9:00
9:00 AM 9:30
9:30 AM 10:00
10:00 AM 10:30
10:30 AM 11:00
11:00 AM 11:30
11:30 AM 12:00
1:00 AM 1:30
1:30 PM 2:00
2:00 PM 2:30
2:30 PM 3:00
3:15 PM 3:45
3:45 PM 4:15
4:15 PM 4:45

Sightread

9:25

9:55
10:25
10:55
11:25
11:55
12:25

1:55
2:25
2:55
3:25

4:10
4:40
5:10

School

Charleston County School of the Arts 6th Grade Concert Band

Colleton County Middle School Band

Rollings Middle School of the Arts Symphonic Band

Camp Road Middle School Cougar Honor Band
Dubose Middle School Symphonic Band
Oakbrook Middle School Symphonic Band
River Oaks Middle School Honor Band
LUNCH BREAK

East Edisto Middle School Symphonic Band
Sedgefield Middle School Symphonic Band
St. George Middle School Concert Band
C.E. Williams Middle School South Concert Band

break
Bluffton Middle School Concert Band
Moultrie Middle School Band

Charleston School of the Arts Middle School Wind Ensemble

SCBDA Junior CPA - Charleston Site 2023

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 22ND

Warm Up Concert
8:30 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:30
9:30 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM 10:30
10:30 AM 11:00
11:00 AM 11:30
12:30 PM 1:00
1:00 PM 1:30
1:30 PM 2:00
2:00 PM 2:30
2:30 PM 3:00
3:15 PM 3:45
3:45 PM 4:15
4:15 PM 4:45

Sightread

9:25
9:55
10:25
10:55
11:25
11:55

1:25
1:55
2:25
2:55
3:25

4:10
4:40
5:10

School

Alston Middle School Band

Gregg Middle School Symphonic Band

Hanahan Middle School Symphonic Band

Westview Middle School Honor Band

Calhoun County District Band

Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band
LUNCH BREAK

Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds

Sangaree Middle School Band

River Ridge Academy Concert Band

Cario Middle School Symphonic Band

R.C. Edwards Middle School Festival Band

break

Allendale-Fairfax Middle School Concert Band

Cane Bay Middle School Honor Band

Laing Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s)

Suzanne Reed

Nicholas Infinger

Marie Evans

Chloe Spitzer

Kindal N. Smith and Todd Smith
Kaitlyn Priest and Kylie Smoak
Alice Aldredge

Susan Bocook
Charles Fletcher
Yolanda Bennett
Alexis Hatch

Kinsey Butler
Mason Mumford
Suzanne Reed

Director(s)

Evan Haight

Jake Henjes

Andre North

Ronnie Ward

Johnathan Gore

Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith

Joshua Maxwell
Brian Trauger
Savannah Gavigan
Samantha Mumford
Daniel Marsh

Taylor Clayborn
Jonathan Hernandez
Adam Vernon-Young

Class
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