,	CH 21ST				
/arm Up	Concert	Sightread	School Director(s)	Director(s)	Class
8:30 AM	9:00	9:25	Charleston County School of the Arts 6th Grade Concert Band	Suzanne Reed	II
9:00 AM	9:30	9:55	Colleton County Middle School Band	Nicholas Infinger	II
9:30 AM	10:00	10:25	Rollings Middle School of the Arts Symphonic Band	Marie Evans	III
10:00 AM	10:30	10:55	Camp Road Middle School Cougar Honor Band	Chloe Spitzer	III
10:30 AM	11:00	11:25	Dubose Middle School Symphonic Band	Kindal N. Smith and Todd Smith	III
11:00 AM	11:30	11:55	Oakbrook Middle School Symphonic Band	Kaitlyn Priest and Kylie Smoak	II
11:30 AM	12:00	12:25	River Oaks Middle School Honor Band	Alice Aldredge	II
			LUNCH BREAK		
1:00 AM	1:30	1:55	East Edisto Middle School Symphonic Band	Susan Bocook	II
1:30 PM	2:00	2:25	Sedgefield Middle School Symphonic Band	Charles Fletcher	II
2:00 PM	2:30	2:55	St. George Middle School Concert Band	Yolanda Bennett	II
2:30 PM	3:00	3:25	C.E. Williams Middle School South Concert Band	Alexis Hatch	II
			break		
3:15 PM	3:45	4:10	Bluffton Middle School Concert Band	Kinsey Butler	П
3:45 PM	4:15	4:40	Moultrie Middle School Band	Mason Mumford	II
4:15 PM	4:45	5:10	Charleston School of the Arts Middle School Wind Ensemble	Suzanne Reed	Ш
/EDNESDAY, M		0.11			01
/arm Up	Concert	Sightread	School	Director(s)	Class
8:30 AM			Alston Middle School Band	Evan Haight	II
9:00 AM			Gregg Middle School Symphonic Band	Jake Henjes	II
9:30 AM			Hanahan Middle School Symphonic Band	Andre North	II
			Westview Middle School Honor Band	Ronnie Ward	H
10:00 AM	10:30				
10:30 AM	11:00	11:25	Calhoun County District Band	Johnathan Gore	I
		11:25	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band	Johnathan Gore Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith	1
10:30 AM 11:00 AM	11:00 11:30	11:25 11:55	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith	I
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM	11:00 11:30 1:00	11:25 11:55 1:25	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith Joshua Maxwell	I I
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM	11:00 11:30 1:00 1:30	11:25 11:55 1:25 1:55	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds Sangaree Middle School Band	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith Joshua Maxwell Brian Trauger	I
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	11:00 11:30 1:30 1:30 2:00	11:25 11:55 1:25 1:55 2:25	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds Sangaree Middle School Band River Ridge Academy Concert Band	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith Joshua Maxwell Brian Trauger Savannah Gavigan	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	11:00 11:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	11:25 11:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds Sangaree Middle School Band River Ridge Academy Concert Band Cario Middle School Symphonic Band	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith Joshua Maxwell Brian Trauger Savannah Gavigan Samantha Mumford	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	11:00 11:30 1:30 1:30 2:00	11:25 11:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds Sangaree Middle School Band River Ridge Academy Concert Band Cario Middle School Symphonic Band R.C. Edwards Middle School Festival Band	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith Joshua Maxwell Brian Trauger Savannah Gavigan	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	11:00 11:30 1:30 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00	11:25 11:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds Sangaree Middle School Band River Ridge Academy Concert Band Cario Middle School Symphonic Band R.C. Edwards Middle School Festival Band break	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith Joshua Maxwell Brian Trauger Savannah Gavigan Samantha Mumford Daniel Marsh	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	11:00 11:30 1:30 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00	11:25 11:55 1:55 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds Sangaree Middle School Band River Ridge Academy Concert Band Cario Middle School Symphonic Band R.C. Edwards Middle School Festival Band break Allendale-Fairfax Middle School Concert Band	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith Joshua Maxwell Brian Trauger Savannah Gavigan Samantha Mumford Daniel Marsh Taylor Clayborn	I
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	11:00 11:30 1:30 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00	11:25 11:55 1:55 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25	Calhoun County District Band Dubose Middle School 7th Grade Concert Band LUNCH BREAK Forestbrook Middle School Festival Winds Sangaree Middle School Band River Ridge Academy Concert Band Cario Middle School Symphonic Band R.C. Edwards Middle School Festival Band break	Kindall N. Smith and Todd Smith Joshua Maxwell Brian Trauger Savannah Gavigan Samantha Mumford Daniel Marsh	